Florida State University
V8.
University of Miami
January 28, 1984

400 Medley Relay

1. {(Proctor, Kupan, FSU 4:24.,67
Goodman, Bajus)
No Entry MIAMI
200 Free
1. Acre FSU 1:57.87
2. Lieberman MIAMI 1:58.04
3. Tankersley FsSU 1:58.53
4. Herzog MIAMI 2:03.33
5. Goodman FsU 2:05.32
50 Free
1. Kusseling FSU 26.06
2. Kennedy MIAMI 26 .08
3. Holmes ¥sy 26.14
4. Lieberman MIAMI 26 .53

200 Individual Medley

1. Hayes FSU 2:15.16
2+ Skrobiak F5U 2:20.73
3. Kennedy MIAMI 2:22.70
4. Bajus FsU 2:22.59
IM Diving
1. Ribeiro MIAMI 250.30
2. Creutzinger Fsu 244,75
3. 0O'Toole FSy 241,55
4. Schuster MIAMT 230.60
5. Alexander FSU 202.00

200 Butterfl

i. Herzog MIAMI 2:09.68
2. Kupan FSU 2:15.74
3. Kusseling Fsy 2:17 .01

4, Goodman F8U 2:19 .85
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100 Free

200 Back

1.
2.

500 Free

1.
2

3IM Dive

1.
2.
3.
4o
5.

Kennedy
Herzog
Holmes
Bajus
Tankersley

Proctor
Acre

Havyes
Hillencamp

Ribeiro
Creutzinger
0'Toole
Alexander
Schuster

200 Breaststroke

1.
2.
3.

Price
Rel ew
Kapan

1650 Free

1.
2
3.
4,
5.
6.

Belew
Hillencamp
Acre
Salmela
Price
Keller

MIAMI
MIAMI
F3U
FSU
FsU

FSU
FSU

Fs5U
FsU

MIAMI
FSU
FsuU
Fsu
MIAMT

F5U
Fsy
Fsg

F8U
F8y
FsU
jo-11)
¥sy
FSU

55.84
56.21
56 .88
57 .83
1:03.81

2:14.39
2:23.51

268.30
256.25
249.90
241.20
230.25

18:16 .80
18:49 .04
17:57.51
18:57.02
19:29.57
18:43.01



